CONTENTS

Foreword
Carole L. Crumley

Preface

Introduction
William Balée

PART | Human and Material Factors in Historical Ecology

CHAPTER |

Historical Ecology: Premises and Postulates
by William Balée

CHAPTER 2

Ecological History and Historical Ecology: Diachronic Modeling
Versus Historical Explanation
by Neil L. Whitehead

CHAPTER 3

A Historical-Ecological Perspective on Epidemic Disease
by Linda A. Newson

CHAPTER 4

Forged in Fire: History, Land, and Anthropogenic Fire
by Stephen J. Pyne

CHAPTER 5

Diachronic Ecotones and Anthropogenic Landscapes in Amazonia:

Contesting the Consciousness of Conservation
by Darrell A. Posey

CHAPTER 6

Metaphor and Metamorphism: Some Thoughts on
Environmental Metahistory
by Elizabeth Graham

IX

XV

13

30

42

64

104

119



PART Il Regional Research and Landscape Analyses in Historical Ecology

CHAPTER 7

The Rat That Ate Louisiana: Aspects of Historical
Ecology in the Mississippi River Delta
by Tristram R. Kidder

CHAPTER 8

Cultural, Human, and Historical Ecology in the Great Basin: Fifty
Years of Ideas About Ten Thousand Years of Prehistory
by Robert L. Bettinger

CHAPTER 9

Ancient and Modem Hunter-Gatherers of Lowland South America:
An Evolutionary Problem
by Anna C. Roosevelt

CHAPTER 10

Potential Versus Actual Vegetation: Human
Behavior in a Landscape Medium
by Ted Gragson

CHAPTER 11

Domestication as a Historical and Symbolic Process: Wild Gardens
and Cultivated Forests in the Ecuadorian Amazon
by Laura Rival

CHAPTER 12

Independent Yet Interdependent “Isode”: The Historical
Ecology of Traditional Piaroa Settlement Pattem
by Stanford Zent

CHAPTER 13

Whatever Happened to the Stone Age? Steel Tools and
Yanomami Historical Ecology
by R. Brian Ferguson

CHAPTER 14

Missionary Activity and Indian Labor in the Upper Rio Negro of
Brazil, 1680-1980: A Historical-Ecological Approach
by Janet M. Chernela

CHAPTER 15

Cultural Persistence and Environmental Change:
The Otomi of the Valle del Mezquital, Mexico
by Elinor G. K. Melville

141

169

190

213

232

251

287

313

334



CHAPTER 16

The Great Cow Explosion in Rajasthan
by Carol Henderson

CHAPTER 17

The Historical Ecology of Thailand: Increasing Thresholds of
Human Environmental Impact from Prehistory to the Present
by Leslie E. Sponsel

Epilogue
T R. Kidder and William Balée

Notes on the Contributors

Index

349

376

405

411
415



