CONTENTS CHAPTER 17 LECTORY HONDER TO STORE A SERVICE TO A LANGE LESS AND LESS AND

Foreword Carole L. Crumley	ix
Preface Preface	xv
Introduction William Balée Warnen Balée	1
PART I Human and Material Factors in Historical Ecology	
CHAPTER 1	
Historical Ecology: Premises and Postulates by William Balée	13
CHAPTER 2	
Ecological History and Historical Ecology: Diachronic Modeling Versus Historical Explanation by Neil L. Whitehead	30
CHAPTER 3 Settlement Parcel Settlement Partern Sett	
A Historical-Ecological Perspective on Epidemic Disease by Linda A. Newson	42
Ver Happened to the Stone Age? Steel Tools and 4 PATTAHD	
Forged in Fire: History, Land, and Anthropogenic Fire by Stephen J. Pyne	64
CHAPTER 5	
Diachronic Ecotones and Anthropogenic Landscapes in Amazonia: Contesting the Consciousness of Conservation by Darrell A. Posey	104
CHAPTER 6	
Metaphor and Metamorphism: Some Thoughts on	
Environmental Metahistory by Elizabeth Graham	119

PART II Regional Research and Landscape Analyses in Histor	orical Ecolog	ľ
--	---------------	---

CHAPTER 7 The Rat That Ate Louisiana: Aspects of Historical	
Ecology in the Mississippi River Delta by Tristram R. Kidder	141
CHAPTER 8 Cultural, Human, and Historical Ecology in the Great Basin: Fifty Years of Ideas About Ten Thousand Years of Prehistory by Robert L. Bettinger	169
CHAPTER 9	
Ancient and Modern Hunter-Gatherers of Lowland South America: An Evolutionary Problem by Anna C. Roosevelt	190
CHAPTER 10	
Potential Versus Actual Vegetation: Human Behavior in a Landscape Medium by Ted Gragson	213
CHAPTER 11	
Domestication as a Historical and Symbolic Process: Wild Gardens and Cultivated Forests in the Ecuadorian Amazon by Laura Rival	232
CHAPTER 12	
Independent Yet Interdependent "Isode": The Historical Ecology of Traditional Piaroa Settlement Pattern by Stanford Zent	251
CHAPTER 13	
Whatever Happened to the Stone Age? Steel Tools and Yanomami Historical Ecology by R. Brian Ferguson	287
CHAPTER 14	
Missionary Activity and Indian Labor in the Upper Rio Negro of Brazil, 1680–1980: A Historical-Ecological Approach by Janet M. Chernela	313
CHAPTER 15	
Cultural Persistence and Environmental Change: The Otomí of the Valle del Mezquital, Mexico by Elinor G. K. Melville	

CHAPTER 16 The Great Cow Explosion in Rajasthan by Carol Henderson	349
CHAPTER 17 The Historical Ecology of Thailand: Increasing Thresholds of Human Environmental Impact from Prehistory to the Present by Leslie E. Sponsel	376
Epilogue T. R. Kidder and William Balée	405
Notes on the Contributors	411
Index	415